


• Lesson 1 
• Scriptures Covered: Genesis 1 - 5

• The creation, the fall and events from 
creation to the flood, a period of 1656 
years: 4004 B. C. to 2348 B. C.

• Lesson 2
• Scriptures Covered: Genesis 6 - 10

• World conditions, the flood, descendants 
of sons of Noah: time of flood 2348 B. C.) 

OT Lessons Vol 1

Class Date Teacher Lesson Text

1 Sunday, September 05, 2021 Curt Intro

2 Wednesday, September 08, 2021 Harry 1 Gen 1-5

3 Sunday, September 12, 2021 Curt 2 Gen 6-10

4 Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Harry 3 Gen 11-15

5 Sunday, September 19, 2021 Curt 4 Gen 16-19

6 Wednesday, September 22, 2021 Harry 5 Gen 20-24

7 Sunday, September 26, 2021 Curt 6 Gen 25-29

8 Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Harry 7 Gen 30-34

9 Sunday, October 03, 2021 Curt 8 Gen 35-39

10 Wednesday, October 06, 2021 Harry 9 Gen 40-45

11 Sunday, October 10, 2021 Curt 10 Gen 46-50

12 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Harry 11 Gen 1-50

13 Sunday, October 17, 2021 Curt 12 Ex 1-4

14 Wednesday, October 20, 2021 Harry 13 Ex 5-7

15 Sunday, October 24, 2021 Curt 14 Ex 8-11

16 Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Harry 15 Ex 12-15

17 Sunday, October 31, 2021 Curt 16 Ex 16-20

18 Wednesday, November 03, 2021 Harry Singing

19 Sunday, November 07, 2021 Curt 17 Ex 21-24

20 Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Harry 18 Ex 25, 35, 37

21 Sunday, November 14, 2021 Curt 19 Ex 26-27, 36, 38

22 Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Harry 20 Ex 28-30, 39

23 Sunday, November 21, 2021 Curt 21 Ex 31-34

24 Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Harry 22 Ex 40, 25-30, 35-39

25 Sunday, November 28, 2021 Curt Review

















HOW CAN I BE READY FOR THE NEXT CLASS?

• Study.  By yourself or with your spouse / kids / gkids.  Make it a family study

• Read the text before class.  What text is that?

• Fill out the answers in the book, as you read the scriptures, or afterwards

• Add the verse(s) where you found the answer(s)
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EXPECTATIONS

• This workbook is for study; it is not a test.  It is meant as a study aid.  It is simple 
enough for you to use it for studying with your kids / gkids.  Make it a family study

• Please read the text before class.  We will not have time to read all of it in class

• Please fill out the answers in the book

• If you have time, add the verse(s) where you found the answer

• If you get stuck, call me.  Better yet, ask your kids for the answer 


